Technical Information
THORX Motors
CLM S
Revision history Table of revisions
Date Changed Rev
October 2024 CLM 4 S added, editorial updates to CLM 8 S section 0201

Technical Information
THORX Motors CLM S
CLM 4 S Ordering Information
26 | © Danfoss | October 2024 BC476558514095en-000201
Model Code (K-L-M)
P3P2P1ONM2M1LKJ3J2J1IHGFEDCBA
K – Speed sensor
Code Description
N Without speed sensor
R Speed sensor Ready
A Danfoss Speed sensor w. DEUTSCH 6-Pin DTM 04 connector
L – Valve options
Code Type Description
NN No flushing No flushing
CA Closed circuit systems1) Ø0.8mm orifice, 2.7 l/min flow at 24 bar
CB Ø1.4mm orifice, 5.6 l/min flow at 24 bar
CC Ø1.2mm orifice x 2, 7.6 l/min flow at 24 bar
CD Ø1.4mm orifice x 2, 9.5 l/min flow at 24 bar
1) Cracking pressure = 10.34 bar
M1 – Paint options – Color
Code Description
NN No paint
SB Standard black primer
M2 – Paint options – Masking
Code Type Description
NN No paint No masking
10 Painted Shaft and Mounting flange
Technical Information
THORX Motors CLM S
CLM 4 S Ordering Information
© Danfoss | October 2024 BC476558514095en-000201 | 27
Model Code (N-O-P)
P3P2P1ONM2M1LKJ3J2J1IHGFEDCBA
N – Packaging
Code Description
SP Single pack
O – Name tag
Code Description
DD Danfoss name tag - with data matrix
P1 – Special features – Internal
Code Description
NN None
P2 – Special features – External
Code Description
NN None
P3 – Special features – Other
Code Description
NN None
Technical Information
THORX Motors CLM S
CLM 4 S Ordering Information
28 | © Danfoss | October 2024 BC476558514095en-000201
On the following pages you will find technical specifications of the CLM 8 S.
Technical Information
THORX Motors CLM S
CLM 8 S motor
© Danfoss | October 2024 BC476558514095en-000201 | 29
Technical Data

Technical Information
THORX Motors CLM S
CLM 8 S Ordering Information
© Danfoss | October 2024 BC476558514095en-000201 | 53
Model Code (G-H-I-J)
P3P2P1ONM2M1LKJ3J2J1IHGFEDCBA
G – Drive shaft
Code Type Description
A08 Splined shaft Ø60 ANSI B92.1
A13 Ø68.5 ANSI B92.1
S11 Sprocket shaft
(ANSI B29.1)
Sprocket shaft - 9 teeth
S13 Sprocket shaft - 11 teeth
S14 Sprocket shaft - 12 teeth
S15 Sprocket shaft - 14 teeth
H – Brake options
Code Description
NN Without brake
SA 2,200 Nm spring applied hydraulic release multi-disc holding brake (ISO10265)
I – Sealing options
Code Description
F FKM (Viton) high temperature seal – Standard sealing
J1 – Porting options – Inlet ports
Code Type Description
1B Metric threads ISO Metric 6149-1, M22 x 1.5
1C ISO Metric 6149-1, M27 x 2.0
2A BSP threads ISO 1179-1, G 1/2 BSP
2B ISO 1179-1, G 3/4 BSP
3A UNF threads UNF (SAE J514), 3/4 " - 16 UNF
3C UN (SAE J514), 1 1/16 " - 12 UN
J2 – Porting options – Case drain port
Code Type Description
C Metric threads ISO Metric 6149-1, M18 x 1.5
F BSP threads ISO 1179-1, G 3/8 BSP
I UNF threads UNF (SAE J514), 3/4 " - 16 UNF
J3 – Porting options – Brake release & Two-speed ports
Code Type Description
B Metric threads ISO Metric 6149-1, M16 x 1.5
E BSP threads ISO 1179-1, G 1/4 BSP
I UNF threads UNF (SAE J514), 9/16 " - 18 UNF
Technical Information
THORX Motors CLM S
CLM 8 S Ordering Information
54 | © Danfoss | October 2024 BC476558514095en-000201
Model Code (K-L-M)
P3P2P1ONM2M1LKJ3J2J1IHGFEDCBA
K – Speed sensor
Code Description
N Without speed sensor
R Speed sensor Ready
A Danfoss Speed sensor w. DEUTSCH 6-Pin DTM 04 connector
L – Valve options
Code Type Description
NN No flushing No flushing
CA Closed circuit systems1) Ø0.8mm orifice, 2.7 l/min flow at 24 bar
CB Ø1.4mm orifice, 5.6 l/min flow at 24 bar
CC Ø1.2mm orifice x 2, 7.6 l/min flow at 24 bar
CD Ø1.4mm orifice x 2, 9.5 l/min flow at 24 bar
1) Cracking pressure = 10.34 bar
M1 – Paint options – Color
Code Description
NN No paint
SB Standard black primer
M2 – Paint options – Masking
Code Type Description
NN No paint No masking
10 Painted Shaft and Mounting flange
Technical Information
THORX Motors CLM S
CLM 8 S Ordering Information
© Danfoss | October 2024 BC476558514095en-000201 | 55
Model Code (N-O-P)
P3P2P1ONM2M1LKJ3J2J1IHGFEDCBA
N – Packaging
Code Description
SP Single pack
O – Name tag
Code Description
DD Danfoss name tag - with data matrix
P1 – Special features – Internal
Code Description
NN None
P2 – Special features – External
Code Description
NN None
P3 – Special features – Other
Code Description
NN None
Technical Information
THORX Motors CLM S
CLM 8 S Ordering Information
56 | © Danfoss | October 2024 BC476558514095en-000201
Danfoss Power Solutions designs and manufactures a complete range of engineered
components and systems. From hydraulics and electrification to fluid conveyance, electronic
controls, and software, our solutions are engineered with an uncompromising focus on
quality, reliability, and safety.
Our innovative products makes increased productivity and reduced emissions a possibility,
but it’s our people who turn those possibilities into reality. Leveraging our unsurpassed
application know-how, we partner with customers around the world to solve their greatest
machine challenges. Our aspiration is to help our customers achieve their vision — and to
earn our place as their preferred and trusted partner.
Go to www.danfoss.com or scan the QR code for further product information.
Danfoss
Power Solutions GmbH & Co. OHG
Krokamp 35
D-24539 Neumünster, Germany
Phone: +49 4321 871 0
Danfoss
Power Solutions ApS
Nordborgvej 81
DK-6430 Nordborg, Denmark
Phone: +45 7488 2222
Danfoss